
$2,395,000 - 87-835 Farrington Highway, Waianae
MLS® #202515148 

$2,395,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,452 sqft
Residential on 0.51 Acres

MAILI, Waianae, HI

Welcome to Maluhia, a peaceful beachfront
retreat on Oâ€˜ahuâ€™s west shore. This
gated 4-Bd, 2-Ba home sits at Maâ€˜ili Point,
where sunny days, cool trade winds, and
sunsets define daily life. Set on a large 22,225
sq ft parcel with 111 feet of beach frontage,
this classic island home reflects old Hawaiâ€˜i
and indoor-outdoor living by the sea. Step out
to a sandy beach for swimming, snorkeling, or
surfing, or relax in the yard with seasonal
sightings of whales, dolphins, and surfers
drifting by. Maâ€˜ili Point is a world-class surf
break offering consistent waves year-round for
surfing, foiling, and bodyboarding. Designed
by mid-century architect Edward Sullam, who
worked under Vladimir Ossipoff, this island
treasure embraces timeless island style. The
U-shaped plan connects three structures with
covered walkways around a spacious Hau
Tree Lanai, a shady courtyard that feels like
an outdoor living room for everyday
gatherings. Two of the wings offer space and
privacy, each with 2-Bds and a shared bath.
The central great room provides a lounge area
with vaulted ceilings, an open kitchen, and
sliding doors that bring the outdoors in.
Maluhia is a place to unwind and enjoy life by
the sea.

Built in 1963

Essential Information

MLS® # 202515148



Price $2,395,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,452

Acres 0.51

Year Built 1963

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached, Multiplex

Status Active

Community Information

Address 87-835 Farrington Highway

Area Leeward

Subdivision MAILI

City Waianae

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96792

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Other, Phone Available, Sewer Available, Water Available, Above
Ground Utilities

Parking Driveway, Boat

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset, Coastline, Garden

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront,Oceanfront

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Single Wall, Wood Frame

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information



Elementary Maili

Middle Waianae

High Waianae

Additional Information

Days on Market 90

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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